Dear Partner,
Let us introduce ourselves.
Itelcond has over 45 years of experience in the design and production of aluminium electrolytic capacitors.
Our production range covers any application where a high-quality capacitor is required. Our products are
found in industrial products, such as UPS, inverter, solar, wind, e-mobility, automation, railways, welders,
drives and medical.
An electrolytic capacitor represents many trade-offs in performance, price and lifetime.  It is only through
experienced understanding that the full benefits can be harnessed to deliver a long service life. At Itelcond,

ITELCOND capacitors shall be marked as shown in figure 23.
Figure 23
Capacitor Ordering Code
Packaging
Units are packed in carton boxes and the number of units per box is shown in figure 24.   Carton boxes for larger
shipments are packed onto Euro dimensioned wooden pallets (plastic on request).
Series Diameter Length Pcs/Box Weight/Box [kg]
Screw
terminal
A
35mm
A=55mm 50/100 4-7
B=80mm 50 4-6
C=105mm 50 6-8
B
51mm
B=80mm 30 5-7
C=105mm 30 6-9
C
63mm
C=105mm 20 6-8
F=145mm 20 9-10
D
76mm
C=105mm 12 5-7
F=145mm 12 6-14
K=165mm 12 6-14
J=222mm 8 9-11
E
90mm
C=105mm 6 7-9
F=145mm 6 9-11
J=222mm 6 8-12
L=240mm 6 9-13
Series Diameter Length Pcs/Box Weight/Box [kg]
Solder
pins
M
30mm
B=40mm 254 6-15
C=50mm 254 6-15
N
35mm
B=40mm 100 6-8
C=50mm 100 6-8
N=60mm 100 5-7
E=75mm 50 6-8
P
40mm
B=40 mm 126 9-10
C=50mm 126 9-10
E=75mm 63 10-11
G=100mm 63 10-11
Q
45mm
C=50mm 96 18-21
N=60mm 48 16-20
E=75mm 48 13-18
G=100mm 48 16-20
H=105mm 48 16-20
R
50mm
E=75mm 48 13-18
H=105mm 48 16-20
Figure 24
The shown weight values depend on the type of unit packed into the box: the weight of capacitors is a function of the
capacitance value of the capacitor (e.g. into the same can size a capacitor having a capacitance of 2200 µF differs
substantially from one having a capacitance of 10.000 µF.).
Mounting Hardware
MOUNTING HARDWARE
CLIP Ring – for flat base
Figure 1
Figure 2